Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartopure® PP3 filter elements are high performance poly-
propylene fleece based pre-filters that improve your product
quality. Advanced fleece materials and composition not only
extend service life of your downstream membrane but also
reduce filter consumption in total.
The Sartopure® PP3 polypropylene fleece based pre-filter

Total Throughput per 10" cartridge (kg)
4
Ordering Information
	 505	 53	 	 P	 	 ––	 	 	 ––
Midicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
Pore Size
06: 0.45 μm
05: 0.65 μm
03: 1.2 μm
02: 3 μm
42: 5 μm
01: 8 μm
20: 20 μm
50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm
Filter Size
7: 0.04 m² | 0.43 ft²
8: 0.08 m² | 0.86 ft²
9: 0.13 m² | 1.4 ft²
0: 0.26 m² | 1.8 ft²
7: 0.05 m² | 0.54 ft²
8: 0.09 m² | 0.97 ft²
9: 0.15 m² | 1.61 ft²
0: 0.30 m² | 3.23 ft²
7: 0.65 m² | 0.7 ft²
8: 0.12 m² | 1.3 ft²
9: 0.21 m² | 2.26 ft²
0: 0.42 m² | 4.52 ft²
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7,8,9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
	 505	 	 	 P
Cartridge
Filter Size
1: 0.4 m² | 4.3 ft² (10“)
2: 0.8 m² | 8.6 ft² (20“)
3: 1.2 m² | 12.9 ft² (30“)
1: 0.45 m² | 4.8 ft² (10“)
2: 0.9 m² | 9.7 ft² (20“)
3: 1.35 m² | 14.5 ft² (30“)
1: 0.65 m² | 7 ft² (10“)
2: 1.3 m² | 14 ft² (20“)
3: 1.95 m² | 21 ft² (30“)
Filter Design
21: �Double open end
cartridge with flat
gasket
25: �2 Flange Bayonet adapter
with 226 double o-ring
27: �Bayonet adapter with
222 double o-ring
28: �3 Flange Bayonet adapter
with 222 double o-ring
	 505	 	 	 P	 	 ––
T-Style Maxicaps® | In-line Maxicaps®
Pore Size
06: 0.45 μm
05: 0.65 μm
03: 1.2 μm
02: 3 μm
42: 5 μm
01: 8 μm
20: 20 μm
50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm